
Blakeburn SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 
 

Schools Open Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Open House Thurs, September 12, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, September 20, 2024   

                 Terry Fox Run Wed, September 25, 2024 

Orange Shirt Day - Assembly Friday, September 27, 2024 

Truth & Reconciliation Day – School Not in Session Mon, September 30, 2024 

Individual Photos Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day – School Not in Session Monday, October 14, 2024 

Welcoming Conversations Early Dismissal 1:45 pm Wed, October 16, 2024 

Welcoming Conversations Early Dismissal 1:45 pm Thurs, October 17, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day (Common District/ Common Provincial Day) Friday, October 25, 2024 

Boo Day Thursday, October 31, 2024 

School-Wide PJ Day Friday, November 1, 2024  

                  Remembrance Day Assembly Friday, November 8, 2024 

Remembrance Day – School Not in Session Monday, November 11, 2024 

Winter Concert  Week of Dec 9th, 2024 

Schools Close for Winter Vacation (last day in session) Friday, December 20, 2024 

Winter Vacation Period                      Monday, December 23, 2024 –Friday, January 3, 2025 

Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation Monday, January 6, 2025 

Tennis Program January 6 – 21st, 2025 

Non-Instructional Day (School-Based Pro D with Minnekhada) Friday, January 31, 2025 

BC Family Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Student-led Conferences -Early Dismissal 1:45 Wed, Feb 19, 2025 

Student-led Conferences -Early Dismissal 1:45 Thurs, Feb 20, 2025 

Pink Shirt Day Wed, February 26, 2025 

Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, February 28, 2025 

Schools Close for Spring Vacation (last day in session) Friday, March 14, 2025 

Spring Vacation Period                              Monday, March 17 – Friday, March 28, 2025 

Schools re-open after Spring vacation Mon, March 31, 2025 

Como Lake Relays  Week of April 14th 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025 

Earth Day 2025 Tues, April 22, 2025 

Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, April 25, 2025 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025 

District Track Meet  Week of May 20th 

Non- Instructional Day (School-based Pro D) Monday, June 2, 2025 

Last Day of School for all Students Thursday, June 26, 2025 

Administrative Day Friday, June 27, 2025 

Bells:           Start: 8:45 am; Recess: 10:23-10:38 am; Eating Time: 11:58-12:20 pm;  

                     Outside Time: 12:20- 12:50 pm; End of Day: 2:45 pm 

 


